Minimum Front Yard Setback From the Street  Right-of-Way Line - One 

hundred (100) feet. 

5. Minimum Rear Yard Setback -  Fifty (50) feet. 

6. Minimum Side Yard Setback - Twenty- five (25) feet. 

7. Minimum Living Floor Area Per Dwelling Unit - One thousand (1,000) 

square feet.  One thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet shall be 
required for dwellings not having a basement. 

8. Height Regulations - No building shall exceed two and one-half (2 ½) 

stories or thirty-five (35) feet in height except as provided otherwise in 

this Resolution. 

9. Off-Street Parking - As regulated by Article 9 of this Resolution.